
  

40 
Bottles  $50 ea

ch
 

WHITE  WINES 

CHARDONNAY 

Canyon Road                                                28 

William Hill                                                   40 

Robert Mondavi                                            40 

Estancia ‘unoaked”                                       40 

La Crema Sonoma                                        50 

Etude                                                             50 

 

 

SAUVIGNON BLANC 

Dark Horse CA                                              28 

Santa Emma Chile                                        36 

Nobilo New Zealand                                      42 

Kim Crawford New Zealand                         50 

 

PINOT GRIGIO 

Zonin Veneto Italy                                        28 

Sartori Veneto Italy                                      36 

Esperto Veneto Italy                                     42 

 

 

 RED  WINES 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

Canyon Road                                              28 

Robert Mondavi                  38 

William Hill                                    40 

Predator Rutherford             42 

Luis Martini                 45 

Wild Horse                                                 48 

Rutherford Ranch                                      50 

 

PINOT NOIR 

Dark Horse CA                                             30 

Mark West CA                                              36     

Firesteed Oregon                                         45     

Francis Coppola CA                                     50 

Wild Horse CA                                             50 

Rodney Strong CA                                       50 

 

 

TUSCANY “Chianti-Brunello Region” 

Chianti Zonin                                              32 

Chianti Ruffino Superiore                          45 

Chianti Classico Piegaia Villa Calcinaia     45 

Super Tuscan Remole Frescobaldi             38 

Super Tuscan Capezzana                            50 

 

PIEDMONT “Barolo Region” 

Barbera D’Alba Pio Cesare                          45 

Dolcetto D’Alba Pio Cesare                         45 

Nebbiolo Il Nebbio Pio Cesare                    50 

 

VENETO “Amarone Region” 

Valpolicella Allegrini                                 50 

Palazzo della Torre Allegrini                    50 

 

OTHER REDS 

Meritage Robert Mondavi CA                     50 

Meritage Rhiannon Rutherford CA            45  

Malbec Conquista Argentina                      36 

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo Zonin Italy       28 

Merlot Canyon Road CA                             28 

 

 

BY THE GLASS 

 WHITE 

PROSECCO PIO 

MOSCATO  

PINOT GRIGIO ZONIN 

PINOT GRIGIO SARTORI 

CHARDONNAY CANYON ROAD 

CHARDONNAY WILLIAM HILL 

RIESILING CANYON ROAD  

SAUVIGNON BLANC DARK HORSE 

WHITE ZINFANDEL CANYON ROAD 

 

 

8  

8   

7  

9  

7  

10  

7  

7 

7 

 

RED 

PINOT NOIR DARK HORSE 

MERLOT CANYON ROAD 

CHIANTI ZONIN 

MONTEPULCIANO ZONIN 

SUPER TUSCAN FRESCOBALDI 

CAB SAUVIGNON CANYON ROAD 

CAB SAUVIGNON MONDAVI Private Selection 

MERITAGE MONDAVI Private Selection 

MALBEC CONQUISTA  

 

 

7  

7  

8  

7  

10 

7  

11  

12  

10  

 

$10 each 
 

RASPBERRY GREEN TEE  

Raspberry Vodka, Green Tee 

AMAZING MANGO  

Orange Vodka, Fresh Mango Smoothie 

KIWI STRAWBERRY COSMO 

Kiwi Strawberry Vodka, Triple Sec, 

Lime, Cranberry 

ESPRESSO  

Espresso Vodka, 

Vanilla Vodka, Irish Cream 

FRENCH  

Vanilla Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple 

FRESCO  

Orange Vodka, Cranberry,  

Orange Juice 

CREAMSICLE  

Vanilla Vodka, Triple Sec,  

Orange juice, Cream 

CHOCOLATE  

Godiva Liquor, Frangelico 

Whipped Cream Vodka,  

LIMONCELLO  

Vodka, Limoncello, Triple sec 

 

MARTINIS  

BEERS 

ON TAP  ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR 5 ROTATING DRAFT BEER SELECTION 

STELLA ARTOIS  4.8% ABV PILSNER BEER. BELGIUM 

JARRETTOWN YARDS PALE ALE  4.6% ABV CRISP, HOPPY, BURSTING CITRUS. PHILA PA 

YUENGLING LAGER  4.4% ABV AMBER LAGER. POTTSVILLE PA 

 

 

 

 

 

BOTTLED 
STONE IPA 6 

DOGFISH HEAD 60 IPA 6 

DOGFISH HEAD 61 IPA 6.5 

LAGUNITAS IPA 6 

 

 

 

 

 

COORS LIGHT 4 

MICHELOB ULTRA 4 

MILLER LITE 4 

BUD LITE 4 

 

 

 

 

 

AMSTEL LIGHT 5  

CORONA LIGHT 5 

BUDWEISER 4 

CORONA 5 

 

 

 

 

 

SINGLE MALT SCOTCHES 

MACALLAN 10yrs  14 

MACALLAN 12yrs 16 

MACALLAN 15yrs  22 

BALVENIE 12yrs  16 

 

 

 

GLENFIDDICH 12yrs  13 

GLENLIVET 12yrs 14 

GLENMORANGE  14 

DALWHINNIE 15yrs  13 

 

 

 

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR OUR       RESERVE CELLAR SELECTION    RARE FINDS – HIGH RATINGS 

FRUITY & BUBBLY  

Prosecco Elmo Pio                                        32 

Riesling J. Lohr                                             34  

                   ….. 

………………………………                                     ….. 

 

under 

HEINEKEN 5 

BLUE MOON 5 

ST. PAULI GIRL 5 

PERONI 5 

 

 

 

 

 


